K T-LED25.5T5HO-48GC-8X X-S /G2
T5 LED LAMP
Page 1 of 2
Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on April 15, 2024 11:27 AM
•  Compatible with Most Program Start Electronic T5HO
Ballasts, Contact Keystone for Ballast Compatibility List
•    Direct Replacement for the Following Fluorescent

 C60/240, 155.7
 C90/270, 172.4
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER CODE PACK QTY. UPC EASY CODE DLC PRODUCT ID
KT-LED25.5T5HO-48GC-830-S /G2 25 843654160993 LNU-84 S-Z2XDYM
KT-LED25.5T5HO-48GC-835-S /G2 25 843654161006 XDJ-39 S-2P8MTY
KT-LED25.5T5HO-48GC-840-S /G2 25 843654161013 DQD-11 S-0PCJZ7
KT-LED25.5T5HO-48GC-850-S /G2 25 843654161020 FOK-47 S-4ZL14D
K T-LED25.5T5HO-48GC-8X X-S /G2
T5 LED LAMP
Page 2 of 2
CATALOG NUMBER BREAKDOWN